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Travel Directions / Construction 
www.maps.google.com 
 
www.mapquest.com 
 
INDOT -  
Indiana Dept. of Transportation 
http://indot.carsprogram.org/main.jsf 
 
 
Anderson University (AU) 
150 Graceland Avenue 
Anderson, IN  46012 
Contact: Sue Hammel, Coach 
Phone: 765-642-2060 
rhammel@ecommunity.com 
Contact: Shawn Huck - ASC 
Phone: 765-606-0604 
shawn@6060604tennis.net 
 
Ben Davis High School (BDHS) 
1200 North Girls School Road 
Indianapolis, IN 46214 
Contact:  Doug Schornick 
Phone:  317-988-7184 
Douglas.Schornick@wayne.k12.in.us 
 
Bloomington High School North 
(BHSN) 
3900 N. Kinser Pike 
Bloomington, IN 47404 
Contact: Barb Mills 
Phone: 812-333-1805 
rrrc1@juno.com 
 
Brebeuf Preparatory School (BRE) 
2801 West 86th Street  
Indianapolis, IN 46268  
Contact: Brent Claymon 
Cell Phone: 317-727-1818 
brent@claymongroup.com 
Contact:  Rick Scotten 
Cell Phone: 317-507-3620 
k.scotten@comcast.net 
 
The Bridgewater Club (TBC) 
16008 Bridgewater Club Blvd. 
Carmel, IN 46033 
Facility Phone: 317-399-2444,ext606 
Contact: Rick Scotten 
Phone: 317-507-3620 
Rick.scotten@thebridgewaterclub.com 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Broadmoor Country Club (BCC) 
2155 Kessler Blvd. West Drive 
Indianapolis, IN  46208 
Facility Phone: 317-251-9444   
Contact:  Scott Schmelzer 
Cell Phone: 317-253-1382 
scottyschmelz@gmail.com 
 
Butler University (BU) 
Entrance at Lester St & West 51

st
 St. 

4600 Sunset Avenue 
Indianapolis, IN 46208 
Leagues: Tayo Bailey 
Cell Phone: 317-940-8754 
tkbailey@butler.edu 
 
Carmel High School (CHS) 
520 E. Main St. 
Carmel, IN 46032 
Contact:  Maggie Petersen 
Phone: 317-501-9145 
hcctatennis@gmail.com 

 
Carmel Racquet Club (CRC) 
225 East Carmel Drive 
Carmel, IN  46032 
Contact: Greg Griffey, GM 
Phone: 317-844-1177 
greg@carmelracquetclub.com 
 
Cathedral High School (CAHS) 
5225 East 56

th
 Street 

Indianapolis, IN 46226 
Mark Noe, Coach 
Phone: 317-522-8596 
mnoe@cathedral-irish.org 
 
Center Grove Middle School 
NORTH (CGMSN) 
202 N. Morgantown Road  
Greenwood, IN 46142  
Steve Hacker, AD 
Contact:  Debbie Steinhagen 
Phone: 317-414-9972  
dastein12@gmail.com 
 
Columbus North High School 
(CNHS) 
1400 25

th
 Street  

Columbus, IN 47201  
Contact: Kendal Hammel 
TLAC Phone:  812-342-4495 
Cell Phone:  812-374-2410 
kchammel@gmail.com 
 
 

 
Community Healthplex (CHP) 
3660 Guion Road 
Indianapolis, IN  46222 
Facility Phone: 317-920-7400 
Contact: Miguel Dungo 
Phone: 317-920-7406 
mdungo@healthplexsportsclub.org 
 
Depauw University (DU) 
100 West Hanna Street 
Greencastle, IN 46135 
Contact: Scott Riggle 
Phone: 765-658-4935 
sriggle@depauw.edu 
 
Devon Country Club (DCC) 
4646 Millersville Road 
Indianapolis, IN  46226 
Contact: Mark Branaman, Board 
Cell Phone: 317-460-4902 
mbranaman@viestellc.com 
 
Five Seasons Sports Club 
(FSSC) 
1300 East 96th Street 
Indianapolis, IN  46240 
Leagues:  Molly Card Beckmann 
Phone: 317-582-1550, ext 225 
mmctennis@yahoo.com 
Court Contact: Marilyn Atkinson 
Phone:  317-582-1550 
marilynatkinson2005@yahoo.com 
 
Franklin Community High School  
(FCHS) 
2600 Cumberland Road 
Franklin, IN 46131 
Contact: John Regas 
Phone: 317-346-8216 
E-mail: regasj@franklinschools.org 
 
Guerin Catholic High School 
(GCHS) 
15300 North Gray Road 
Noblesville, IN 46062 
Contact:  Karl Krauter, Coach 
Phone:  317-445-9694 
karlkrauter@live.com 
Contact: Kevin Gill, Coach 
Phone: 317-403-8743  
Kgillk2tennis@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.maps.google.com/
http://www.mapquest.com/
http://indot.carsprogram.org/main.jsf


2014 Summer Facility Locations - USTA | CITA   
Greater Indianapolis Local League   

 
NO ALCOHOL or TOBACCO is PERMITTED on ANY SCHOOL, COLLEGE or UNIVERSITY PROPERTY    

NO alcohol or tobacco is permitted on any school, university or college property.          Page 2 of 3 

                   

 
Hamilton Southeastern High 
School  (HSEHS) 
13910 East 126

th
 Street 

Fishers, IN 46038 
Contact: Jim Self, AD 
Phone: 317-417-9199 
jself@hse.k12.in.us 
Facility Coord: Kirk Webber 
Phone: 317-509-5152  
kwebber@hse.k12.in.us 
 
Harbour Trees Golf & Beach Club 
(HTGBC) 
100 Clarendon Drive,  
Noblesville, IN 46062 
Contact: Rick Witsken 
Team Witsken: 317-848-2023 
rick@teamwitsken.com 
 
Hawthorns Golf and Country Club 
(HawGCC) 
12255 Club Point Drive 
Fishers, IN  46038 
Facility Phone: 317-845-9100 
Contact: Dan Donovan, Tennis Dir. 
Phone:  317-431-1553 
danpdonovan@yahoo.com 
 
Highland Golf & Country Club 
(HighGCC) 
1050 West 52nd Street 
Indianapolis, IN  46208 
Facility Phone: 317-255-5431 
Contact: Ryan Baxter 
highland@highlandgcc.com 
 
Indianapolis Racquet Club Dean 
(IRC-D) 
8249 Dean Road 
Indianapolis, IN  46240 
Contact: Sara Barr  
Phone: 317-849-2531 
sara@indyracquet.com 
 
Indianapolis Racquet Club East 
(IRC-E) 
4901 North Shadeland Avenue 
Indianapolis, IN  46226 
Contact: Mary Beth Servie 
Phone: 317-545-2228 
Irceast@www.indyracquet.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Indiana University Tennis Center 
(IUTC) 
1833 North Fee Lane 
Bloomington, IN 47408 
Contact: Mike O’Connell, Director 
Phone: 812-855-5750 
mfoconne@indiana.edu 
Leagues:  Sam Kercheval 
Phone:  812-855-5750 
smkerche@indiana.edu 
 
Jewish Community Center (JCC) 
6701 Hoover Rd. 
Indianapolis IN 46268 
Contact:  Kim Shippy 
Facility Phone: 317-715-2268 
kshippy@jccindy.org 
 
Lawrence North High School 
(LNHS) 
7802 Hauge Road 
Indianapolis, IN 46256 
Grant Nesbit, Director of Athletics 
Office Phone;  317-964-7711 
Contact: Brad Cangany, Coach 
Phone: 317-640-7198 
johncangany@msdlt.k12.in.us 
 
Marian University (MU) 
3200 Cold Spring Road 
Indianapolis, IN 46222 
Contact: Cassie Mackell, Coach 
Office Phone: 317-955-6123 
Cell Phone: 765- 686-0728 
cmackell@marian.edu 
 
Meridian Hills Country Club 
(MHCC) 
7099 Spring Mill Road 
Indianapolis, IN  46260 
Contact: Ludo Aaron 
Phone: 317-490-9411 
ludoaaron@gmail.com 
 
Muncie (NorthWest) YMCA 
(M-YMCA) 
3500 Chadam Lane 
Muncie, IN  47304 
Contact: Justin Overmyer 
Phone: 765-741-5552 
jovermyer@muncieymca.org 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Noblesville Freshman Campus 
(NFC) 
1625 Field Drive 
Noblesville, IN 46060 
Contact: Tim Samons 
Phone: 317-319-0004 
tennistim4@aol.com 
 
Noblesville Intermediate School 
(NIS)  
19900 Hague Road 
Noblesville, IN 46060 
Contact: Tim Samons 
Phone: 317-319-0004 
tennistim4@aol.com 
 
North Central High School 
(NCHS)  
1801 East 86th Street 
Indianapolis, IN  46240 
Contact: Steve Wakefield 
NCHS Facility Phone: 317-259-5377 
swakefield.indy@comcast.net 
 
Park Tudor School (PT) 
7200 North College Avenue 
Indianapolis, IN  46240 
Contact: Andrea Calvert-Sanders 
Cell Phone: 317-332-9787 
Andreasanders4@yahoo.com 
 
Perry Meridian High School 
(PMHS) 
401 W. Meridian School Road 
Indianapolis, IN 46217 
Contact: Marty Johnson, A.D. 
Phone: 317-789-4400 ext:4492 
mjohnson@perryschools.org 
 
Riviera Club (RC) 
5640 N. Illinois Street 
Indianapolis, IN 46208 
Facility Phone:  317-259-6270 
Contact:  Slater Hogan 
Phone: slater.hogan@gmail.com  
 
Russell Road Racquet Club 
(RRRC) 
3678 East Greylock Lane 
Bloomington, IN  47408 
Contact: Barb Mills 
Phone: 812-333-1805 
rrrcl@juno.com 
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Schwartz Tennis Center/Purdue 
(STC-PU) 
1324 McCormick Rd. 
West Lafayette, IN 47906 
Contact: Joe Braden 
Phone: 765-494-3600 
jmbraden@purdue.edu 
 
Southport High School 
971 E Banta Rd 
Indpls., IN 46227 
Contact: Harry Schwartz 
Phone: 317-797-7458 
Harrytennis7@yahoo.com 
 
University High School  
(UHS) 
2825 West 116th Street 
Carmel, IN  46032 
Contact: Jason Cash, Coach   
Phone: 317-733-4475  
jasondcash@gmail.com 
Court Contact:  Rick Witsken 
Team Witsken: 317-848-2023 
Cell Phone:  317-372-1656 
rick@teamwitsken.com 
 
West Indy Racquet Club (WIRC) 
4458 Guion Road 
Indianapolis, IN  46254 
Contact: Tammy Callahan, Owner 
Facility Phone: 317-291-4664 
Cell Phone: 317-840-2495 
extrastep@yahoo.com 
westindytennis@gmail.com 
 
The Woodstock Club (WTC) 
1301 West 38th Street 
Indianapolis, IN  46208 
Contact: Brian Hagman  
Director of Racquet Sports 
Woodstock Phone: 317-926-6505 
tennispro@woodstockclub.com 
 
Zionsville Middle School (ZMS) 
900 North Ford Road 
Zionsville, IN 46077 
Contact:  Rick Witsken 
Team Witsken: 317-848-2023 
Cell Phone:  317-372-1656 
rick@teamwitsken.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Zionsville WEST Middle School 
(ZWMS) 
5565 S 700 East 
Whitestown, IN 46075 
Contact: Rick Witsken 
Team Witsken: 317-848-2023 
Phone: 317-372-1656 
rick@teamwitsken.com 
 
Public Parks 
 
Craig Park (CP) 
10 E Smith Valley Rd 
Greenwood, IN 46143 
Contact: Julie Adams 
Phone: 317-881-4545 
adamsj@greenwood.in.gov 
 
Garfield Park (GP) 
2505 Conservatory Drive 
Indianapolis, IN 46203 
Contact: Michael DeChant 
Cell: 317-605-4789 
Michael.dechant@indy.gov 
 
Riverside Park (RP) 
2420 E Riverside Dr 
Indpls., IN 46208 
Contact: Michael DeChant 
Cell: 317-605-4789 
Michael.dechant@indy.gov 
 
Sahm Park (SP) 
6499 E 91

st
 Street 

Indpls., IN 46250 
Contact: Michael DeChant 
Cell: 317-605-4789 
Michael.dechant@indy.gov 
 
Tarkington Park (TP) 
45 W 40

th
 Street 

Indpls., IN 46208 
Contact: Michael DeChant 
Cell: 317-605-4789 
Michael.dechant@indy.gov 


